!‘RE?kREQ  B’f J .  W.  TRT@P
Default
_
PAKAWW
1
2
3
4

gi*ip-end  if ciec?rcde.  Omit
prefix letter-E  or MIL ?rom
electrode 'Type designation.
---T---
-_^"..__  _l-.l  -----..  . .-.-
- Set :ondary  Cal
Orange
or
LOCATION OF COLOR MARKING AND IMPRINT
FIGURE 2
ING OF COVERED ELECTRODES
Default
(4)  Baking  of 17-4PH covered electrodes shall be in accordance with
the following schedule:
(a) Hold in OYUI  at 715  k 15~  far  fifteen  minutes.
(b) Raise oven temperature to 316 f 6C and held for twa hours at
t e m p e r a t u r e .
(c) Oven coo-t to 66 f 1 ix.
(6) Maintain  at 6'6 5 i5C storage temperature untii  use,
(e) Electrodes exposed tc ambient temperature for mare than four
hours shall be rebaked  "n accordance with the above.
4.1.2 SHXELDIK  GAS
Shielding gas shal? be as spec,ified  5n Table I,
I
tiqujd, 99.99% min. purity by volume
I iYIL-A-18455 except that
purity and dew pofnt
1 Approximate Dew Point:
]
Gaseous, -59C ar loaner
1 shall meet speci.fied
i
t
i
Liquid, -641:  - r! I
Argon 99% Argon - 1% Oxygen
Oxygen 99% kgQn - 2% %ygen
1 Acceptable Source: i
I
(1) Linde Division of I
Union Carbide f
Helium Gaseaus$  99,597;  min. purity by volume Federal Specificatian f
Liquid, 99.996::  min. purity by volume BE-H-001768  Grade A
Approximate Dew Point:
1
Gaseous, -61C 1
Liquid, -6gc Gr lower
I !I
Helium
Argon I
75% Helium - 25% Argon Acceptable Ssurce:
(7) Linde Division of
Union Carbide _
(2) Liquid Air, inc.
(3) Ar'r Reduction Co:
-
\ 1 ) Nominal composition of cylinders, Supplier control of variation
in oxygen content acceptable if obtained from the listed accept-
able sources,
1 1
D312-80089-l
:-,:,.A  , .
. ’ 4.1*3 TUNGSTEN ELECTRODES
Tungsten electrodes for GTA welding shall be per AWS A5.42,  EW Th-2; 2%
Thoriated  and also identified (red) per AWS-ASTM color code,
4.1‘4 ANTI-SPATTER K#PCUtlDS
The fol'lowing  anti-spatter C+WdpG!.iiidS  may be used at $kCliZ  Optj;Ofi:
a. Protect-O-Metal NQ. 2; G. 2. Smith & Sons, Daytm,  Ctlics"
b. York #lo6 Compound; York Manufacturing  Company, Chicago, IllSnois.
4.2 FACTORY AREAS
a. Ventilation must be a&i-juak  to prrtect  t.he welder  from the i:telding
fumes.